762
Elapsed Time Indicator
GZ Series D C V O LTA G E
GZ 41
GZ 40A
GZ 40B
• Bezel: 2.12”x 1.25” (54 x 32mm)

v = Vertical installation
RZ60 = With adapter ring for 60mm diameter cut-out
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
RZ 52h
Vibratory hour meter for horizontal installation
Bezel: 2.28”round (58mm)
RZ Series
Elapsed Time Indicator
UWZ 48
Surface Mount
UWZ 48A
Enclosed Surface Mount
UWZ 48E
Flush Mount
UWZ 48V
DIN Rail Mount
For within panels or indoor
m o u n t i n g – n o n - re s e t a b l e
UL FILE:E86119
CSA FILE:LR44080
All models are light grey
color with white numerals on
black background. Tenths and
hundreths numerals are
yellow. An orange dial
adjacent to the hundreths
digit provides running
indication.
• Bezel:1.89" x 1.89" (48 x 48mm)
• Capacity:99,999.99 hours
• Mounting: Surface
• Digits:7 – 0.16” high numerals
• Voltage: 24, 120, 240, 50 or 60Hz
• Power Consumption:1VA
• Temperature:–40° to 160°F
(–40° to 72°C)
• Termination:Screw Lugs
• Weight:2.5oz.
Surface mounted type. The UWZ 48 unit
with plug-in base where terminal
protection is not necessary.The socket
base is easy to install and connect.The
meter is simply plugged into the base
and secured by one screw.
Ord. Info.: UWZ 48 – voltage/freq.
• Bezel:1.89" x 1.89" (48 x 48mm)
• Capacity: 99,999.99 hours
• Mounting:Surface
• Digits:7 – 0.16” high numerals
• Voltage:24, 120, 240, 50 or 60Hz
• Power Consumption: 1VA
• Temperature:–40° to 160°F
(–40° to 72°C)
• Termination:Screw Lugs
•Weight: 2.5oz.
Wall mounted type.Used in conjunction
with a terminal cover for added safe t y, the
UWZ 48A is surface mounted. I n s t a l l a t i o n
merely requires fixing the base to wall or
panel with two screw s, wiring the base,